
IP 
20

1 x LED

36.2 W

3960 lm

109 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

40%

3960 lm

36.2 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant, Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 77.17 in

Width: 1.38 in

Height: 3.15 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 36.2 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
FIL35 SUR 1960 2800 WW D/I OPAL WH.
F31SF196LOIO830NW
LAMP

Suspended structure model FIL35 SUR 1960 2800 WW D/I OPAL WH., LAMP brand. Made of extruded aluminium painted in matt white.

Indirect-direct light. With opal polycarbonate diffuser. Model for LED MID-POWER, warm white color temperature and control gear

included. With IP20, IK07 protection rating. Insulation class I. Photobiological safety group 0. 

Light output 1 
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